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March 3,2023

Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
DataI Street,
MUMBAT - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Scrip Code:506401

Sub: Information on issue of Duplicate Shares Certificates

Re: Regulation 39(3) SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015

With reference to the captioned matter, we have been informed by our Registrar and Transfer
Agent ('RTA')M/s. Link lntime India Private Limited that dupticate share certificates have been
issued to fottowing sharehotders of the Company:

Sr
No.

Name of Registered Share
Holders

Folio No Number of
Shares

Remark

1. Mangata B. Gokhate
Shitpa N. Gokhate

M001944 1000 lssue of dupticate share
certificates

2. Jitendra Kanti [al Meghani J000267 3390

A copy of the Register of Dupticate Share Certificates received from the RTA is enctosed
herewith as Annexure-A.

You are requested kindty to take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfutty
For DEEPAK NITRITE LIMITED q:'"

ARVIND BAJPAI
Company Secretary

Enct: as above

DEEPAK NITRITE LIMITED

Cl N: 124110GJ1970P1C001735
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Deeoak witrite L'irili ted

REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

FRoM: TN500350 To: TN500351

LINKf*ti {}

SR NO. FOLIO NO.

SHAREHoLDER's FRoM
NAME

TO TO SHARES PAID STUS Deno Cert MICR MICR
TYPe From To

TN500350 14001944
03/03/2023 MANGALA B. GOKHALE

SHILPA N. GOKHALE

931

2899

4327

4327

rN500351 J000262
03/03/2023 JTTENDRA KANTILAL MEGHANT

601

2569

4328

4328

931- 51530226

2899 103799327

4327 51530226

4327 103799321

5 15 3072 5

103799820

500 oLD 2.00 DUP

500 oLD 2.00

1000

5OO NEW

5OO NEW

2 .00

2 ,00

500

500

500

500

l_69 5

r-69 5

1695

1695

5r530725

103799820

1000

601_ 51316891

2569 103s85986

4328 51316891

4328 103585986

51318 58 5

103587680

1695 oLD

1695 oLD

2.00 DUP

2 .00

5 1318 58 5

103587680

NEW 2, OO

NEW 2.00

3390

1695

1695

3390
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: Deepak Nitrite Limited

REGTSTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES TSSUED ON DUPLICATION

FRoM: TN50035 To: TN500351
* * * **+ * * ** * * * * * + * *** * ** * BATCH CONTROLS * ** ** * ** * * + * * * * * * * * * ** * * * * * *

2

4
4
2

(s) coNTRoLs* 'l******* ****^****r.* ***

1.. TOTAL NO.OF REQUESTS
2. TOTAL NO.OF OLD CERTIFICATES
3. TOTAL NO.OF NEh' CERTIFICATES
4. TOTAL NO.OF PAGES
+*+***************** CERTIFICATE

5. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED CERTIFICATE
6. TOTAL NO.OF DUPLICATED SHARES

7. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED CERTIFICATE
8. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DTVIDED SHARES
9. TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED CERTIFICATE
lO.TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED SHARES

4
4390

0
0
0
0
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