



DNL/138/BSE/856/2023 March 3, 2023

Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Scrip Code: 506401

Sub: Information on issue of Duplicate Shares Certificates

Re: Regulation 39(3) SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,

2015

With reference to the captioned matter, we have been informed by our Registrar and Transfer Agent ('RTA') M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited that duplicate share certificates have been issued to following shareholders of the Company:

Sr No.	Name of Registered Share Holders	Folio No	Number of Shares	Remark
1.	Mangala B. Gokhale Shilpa N. Gokhale	M001944	1000	Issue of duplicate share certificates
2.	Jitendra Kantilal Meghani	J000262	3390	

A copy of the Register of Duplicate Share Certificates received from the RTA is enclosed herewith as Annexure-A.

You are requested kindly to take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully
For DEEPAK NITRITE LIMITED

ARVIND BAJPAI *Company Secretary*

Encl: as above





CIN: L24110GJ1970PLC001735

Registered & Corporate Office:

Aaditya-I, Chhani Road, Vadodara-390 024. Gujarat, India. Tel: +91 265 276 5200/396 0200 | Fax: +91 265 276 5344 Investor Relations Contact: investor@ godeepak.com www.godeepak.com

Annexure-A

Deepak Nitrite Limited REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION



FROM: TN500350 TO: TN500351

SR NO.	FOLIO NO. SHAREHOLDER'S NAME	FROM	то	FROM	то	SHARES	5	PAID	STUS	Deno		MİCR From	
TN500350 03/03/2023	M001944 MANGALA B. GOKHALE SHILPA N. GOKHALE									5.5.52 4.5			
		931	931	51530226	51530725	500	OLD	2.00	DUP	500			
		2899	2899	103799321	103799820	500	OLD	2.00		500			
						1000							
		4327	4327	51530226	51530725	500	NEW	2.00		500			
		4327	4327	103799321	103799820	500	NEW	2.00		500			
						1000							
TN500351 03/03/2023	J000262 JITENDRA KANT	ILAL MEGH	ANI										
		601	601	51316891	51318585	1695	OLD	2.00	DUP	1695			
		2569	2569	103585986	103587680	1695	OLD	2.00		1695			
						3390							
		4328	4328	51316891	51318585	1695	NEW	2.00		1695			
		4328	4328	103585986	103587680	1695	NEW	2.00		1695			
					3390								

PRINTED DATE: 03/03/2023 PAGE NO 1

Deepak Nitrite Limited

0

0

REGISTER OF NEW SHARE CERTIFICATES ISSUED ON DUPLICATION

8. TOTAL NO.OFSUB DIVIDED SHARES

PRINTED DATE: 03/03/2023

10. TOTAL NO. OF CONSOLIDATED SHARES

9. TOTAL NO.OF CONSOLIDATED CERTIFICATE
